Wizard Tournaments

Id

116 2023-2024 2024081007 10-ag.-24 23:00 ) EST

Season

Reference

Date Time
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http://wizardcards.com/viewthread.php?tid=4071
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TP: Tournament points @wizardcards.com

Username
FrankB
ap sirius
verona
magicgirl
merlin
JMB5779
Gretalagarbo
Debi
Manel518
rwbhab
carles963
Knowitall20
Billfromdbar
Sandralegend
Josep1952
Abacus
Txmadam
Mactonight
The_Wiz
weiz
llona Young
Barcitaliall
mphenix
kbmcdev
aniram
turtleshot52
wert
rickster
JohnnyBGood

Location
Boston, Massachusetts, USA
Milton, Ontario, Canada
East Northport, New York, USA
Burns Lake, British Columbia, Canada
Pickering, Ontario, Canada
Austin, Texas, USA
Vilanova i la Geltrd, Catalunya, Spain
Kemptville, Ontario, Canada
L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain
Bancroft, Ontario, Canada
Barcelona, Catalunya, Spain
Toronto, Ontario, Canada
Ajax, Ontario, Canada
Kemptville, Ontario, Canada
L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain
Cambridge, Ontario, Canada
Abilene, Texas, USA
Whitby, Ontario, Canada
Dallas, Texas, USA
Leduc, Alberta, Canada
Leduc, Alberta, Canada
Blainville, Quebec, Canada
Blainville, Quebec, Canada
Lansing, Michigan, USA
Austin, Texas, USA
Ajax, Ontario, Canada
Burns Lake, British Columbia, Canada
Kansas City, Missouri, USA
Delmar, New York, USA

diumenge, 11 agost de 2024

Tournament

TP
29
14,5

Cccal
11
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96th CCC] Wizard Open

Score
250
210
180
170
100

90
200
150
150
140
120
110
270
210
200
180
180
170
140
110
190
190
190
180
170
150
150
150

50

Host Type

carles963  Regular

29

4

http://www.cccj.es

CCCJ: Points @CCCJ Wizard Tournaments League

Notes

Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.

Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.

Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
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