Wizard Tournaments





Id Season

21

21

21

21

21

21

kbmcdev

turtleshot52

JohnnyBGood

aniram

wert

rickster

Reference

Date

Time

Tournament

Host

Type

116 **2023-2024** 202408100T **10-ag.-24** 23:00 ☐ EST ☑ CET

Lansing, Michigan, USA

Ajax, Ontario, Canada

Kansas City, Missouri, USA

Delmar, New York, USA

Burns Lake, British Columbia, Canada

Austin, Texas, USA

96th CCCJ Wizard Open

1

1

1

1

1

1

180

170

150

150

150

50

Score at 1st round.

carles963

Regular

29

http://wizardcards.com/viewthread.php?tid=4071

http://www.cccj.es

TP: Tournament points @wizardcards.com CCCJ: Points @CCCJ Wizard Tournaments League						
Rank	Username	Location	TP	CCCI	Score	Notes
1	FrankB	Boston, Massachusetts, USA	29	11	250	Final table score.
2	ap sirius	Milton, Ontario, Canada	14,5	7	210	Final table score.
3	verona	East Northport, New York, USA		5	180	Final table score.
4	magicgirl	Burns Lake, British Columbia, Canada		4	170	Final table score.
5	merlin	Pickering, Ontario, Canada		4	100	Final table score.
6	JMB5779	Austin, Texas, USA		4	90	Final table score.
7	Gretalagarbo	Vilanova i la Geltrú, Catalunya, Spain		3	200	Score at 3rd round.
7	Debi	Kemptville, Ontario, Canada		3	150	Score at 3rd round.
7	Manel518	L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain		3	150	Score at 3rd round.
7	rwbhab	Bancroft, Ontario, Canada		3	140	Score at 3rd round.
7	carles963	Barcelona, Catalunya, Spain		3	120	Score at 3rd round.
7	Knowitall20	Toronto, Ontario, Canada		3	110	Score at 3rd round.
13	Billfromdbar	Ajax, Ontario, Canada		2	270	Score at 2nd round.
13	Sandralegend	Kemptville, Ontario, Canada		2	210	Score at 2nd round.
13	Josep1952	L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain		2	200	Score at 2nd round.
13	Abacus	Cambridge, Ontario, Canada		2	180	Score at 2nd round.
13	Txmadam	Abilene, Texas, USA		2	180	Score at 2nd round.
13	Mactonight	Whitby, Ontario, Canada		2	170	Score at 2nd round.
13	The_Wiz	Dallas, Texas, USA		2	140	Score at 2nd round.
13	weiz	Leduc, Alberta, Canada		2	110	Score at 2nd round.
21	Ilona Young	Leduc, Alberta, Canada		1	190	Score at 1st round.
21	Barcitaliall	Blainville, Quebec, Canada		1	190	Score at 1st round.
21	mphenix	Blainville, Quebec, Canada		1	190	Score at 1st round.